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-.(, /< ?&*$ 1HU`VU 6\NV 0VZZ EPYLLUH ?LHJVJR+ ?=>

-.)* /< ,*- 1HKLUJL ?HYR AV[OZJOPSK ;H\YLU 8HTLZ, =>

%$.$( /< '*- ;L]P 2LIIPL 3PZLUOH\LY"AVKUL`- "%&

%$.%& /< &*'+ ?SH[`W\Z A\U 1VSVTIPUL 2VUUH ;L]PU%$ "%&

.(*)(+)*0 *)3+/3-. DA
DIOM *, VN +0!5CE! & 5TI[M\Y C^UMY(EQLMY #+*_YZ IUL C]MY$

3MOPDJ@LC <HBGKMLC
SSS"GMOPDNMSDO"BMK"@RSSS"QDBGLUEJDT"BMK"@R

SSS"@ADB"LDQ"@R

SSS"P@CCJDOU"BMK"@R

8YI^ 9UX\QYQMZ IUL FKYI[KPQUOZ MTIQS & KSIYMULVU4LYMZZIOMUZ^'KVT'I\

SSS"DJ@PQ"BMK"@R

SSS"GMOPD@LCGMRLC"LDQ"@R

SSS"CODPP@FDLPS"BMK"@R

#) 8063 %3,'-( /6.%(3 ,4 +,*+-,*+5(' 1-($4( (.$,- '/47!&-$3(/'0/4(&"(26(453,$/!03*!$6 7,5+ 8063 &033(&5 %3,'-( /6.%(3

G=A9 8E5H0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

F\ULI_

5YMUI ,*/

DVZ GQTM 6YQLSM BV' <VYZM"Z BITM EQLMY BITM

8YMZZIOM BFH 7SIYMULVU 9]MU[ & 0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

%&.() ?< -*-+ 1LYYVULV\Z 6LH[O FOHSL`% "%&

%&.)' ?< -*-% GHJR 0SHJR /THUKH 0\YRL& "%&

%.$% ?< (%&% =PRL 2LZ 6H`L[[LZ 8LZZPJH C\YULY' #$&!'&

%.$- ?< ?&*$ 1HU`VU 6\NV 0VZZ EPYLLUH ?LHJVJR( ?=>

%.%+ ?< ?%,*$ BHZOH CH`SHO 1YVTPL) ?#$&!'&

%.&) ?< *%'& ;HUKH\ 1VU[LZZH 7ZHILSSL ?YVTUP[a* #$&!'&

%.'' ?< '*- ;L]P 2LIIPL 3PZLUOH\LY"AVKUL`+ "%&

%.(% ?< --*) 5SLUJHPYU FVSM 0SHZZ 7TVNLU COL^, #$&!'&

%.(- ?< &*'+ ?SH[`W\Z A\U 1VSVTIPUL 2VUUH ;L]PU- "%&

.(*)(+)*0 *)3+/3-. DA
DIOM *- VN +0!5CE! & 5TI[M\Y C^UMY(EQLMY #+*_YZ IUL C]MY$

3MOPDJ@LC <HBGKMLC
SSS"GMOPDNMSDO"BMK"@RSSS"QDBGLUEJDT"BMK"@R

SSS"@ADB"LDQ"@R

SSS"P@CCJDOU"BMK"@R

8YI^ 9UX\QYQMZ IUL FKYI[KPQUOZ MTIQS & KSIYMULVU4LYMZZIOMUZ^'KVT'I\

SSS"DJ@PQ"BMK"@R

SSS"GMOPD@LCGMRLC"LDQ"@R

SSS"CODPP@FDLPS"BMK"@R

#) 8063 %3,'-( /6.%(3 ,4 +,*+-,*+5(' 1-($4( (.$,- '/47!&-$3(/'0/4(&"(26(453,$/!03*!$6 7,5+ 8063 &033(&5 %3,'-( /6.%(3



G=A9 8E5H0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

F\ULI_

5YMUI ,*0

DVZ GQTM 6YQLSM BV' <VYZM"Z BITM EQLMY BITM

8YMZZIOM BFH 7SIYMULVU 9]MU[ & 0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

%$.($ /< +-)& 2`YYPUN ?HYR 4LSP_ B[L]PL"8HKL BOHRVMM% =V

%$.(, /< ?, FPSSV^JYVM[ ?PJJHZV 9H[PL B[L^HY[& ?#$&!'&

%$.)* /< ++$$ 01 B\TTLY 2LIVYHO 0HYKLSS' =>

%%.$( /< (,' /ZO^VVK ?HYR ?YLZJV[[ BOLYPK`U /ZO^VVK( =>

%%.%& /< '%%- FPUKOVYZL AVTHU 9HYLU FH[LYZ) "%&

%%.&$ /< *'&* 3]LUZ[HY 8\SPL[[L 1OLSZLH 0YV^U* #$&!'&

%%.&, /< )-$& 6`WLYPVU 1OLYHa 0HYRLY+ #$&!'&

%%.'* /< %%-- 7ZVSPUH VM C#9# ;PUKH 4VZ[LY, =>

%%.(( /< ?$$+ ;HUN[YLL 5HSSLY` 8\Z[PU FVY[O`- =>

%%.)& /< %%,% ;LNLUKHY` 2LUPZL AVNHU%$ =>

%&.$$ ?< )&+ 2`YYPUN ?HYR 4YVLSPJR B[L]PL"8HKL BOHRVMM%% =V

.(*)(+)*0 *)3+/3-. DA
DIOM *. VN +0!5CE! & 5TI[M\Y C^UMY(EQLMY #+*_YZ IUL C]MY$

3MOPDJ@LC <HBGKMLC
SSS"GMOPDNMSDO"BMK"@RSSS"QDBGLUEJDT"BMK"@R

SSS"@ADB"LDQ"@R

SSS"P@CCJDOU"BMK"@R

8YI^ 9UX\QYQMZ IUL FKYI[KPQUOZ MTIQS & KSIYMULVU4LYMZZIOMUZ^'KVT'I\

SSS"DJ@PQ"BMK"@R

SSS"GMOPD@LCGMRLC"LDQ"@R

SSS"CODPP@FDLPS"BMK"@R

#) 8063 %3,'-( /6.%(3 ,4 +,*+-,*+5(' 1-($4( (.$,- '/47!&-$3(/'0/4(&"(26(453,$/!03*!$6 7,5+ 8063 &033(&5 %3,'-( /6.%(3

G=A9 8E5H0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

F\ULI_

5YMUI ,*1

DVZ GQTM 6YQLSM BV' <VYZM"Z BITM EQLMY BITM

8YMZZIOM BFH 7SIYMULVU 9]MU[ & 0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

&.%) ?< +-)& 2`YYPUN ?HYR 4LSP_ B[L]PL"8HKL BOHRVMM% =V

&.&' ?< %%,% ;LNLUKHY` 2LUPZL AVNHU& =>

&.'% ?< ?, FPSSV^JYVM[ ?PJJHZV 9H[PL B[L^HY[' ?#$&!'&

&.'- ?< )-$& 6`WLYPVU 1OLYHa 0HYRLY( #$&!'&

&.(+ ?< ?$$+ ;HUN[YLL 5HSSLY` 8\Z[PU FVY[O`) =>

&.)) ?< (,' /ZO^VVK ?HYR ?YLZJV[[ BOLYPK`U /ZO^VVK* =>

'.$' ?< '%%- FPUKOVYZL AVTHU 9HYLU FH[LYZ+ "%&

'.%% ?< *'&* 3]LUZ[HY 8\SPL[[L 1OLSZLH 0YV^U, #$&!'&

'.%- ?< ++$$ 01 B\TTLY 2LIVYHO 0HYKLSS- =>

'.&+ ?< %%-- 7ZVSPUH VM C#9# ;PUKH 4VZ[LY%$ =>

'.') ?< )&+ 2`YYPUN ?HYR 4YVLSPJR B[L]PL"8HKL BOHRVMM%% =V

.(*)(+)*0 *)3+/3-. DA
DIOM */ VN +0!5CE! & 5TI[M\Y C^UMY(EQLMY #+*_YZ IUL C]MY$

3MOPDJ@LC <HBGKMLC
SSS"GMOPDNMSDO"BMK"@RSSS"QDBGLUEJDT"BMK"@R

SSS"@ADB"LDQ"@R

SSS"P@CCJDOU"BMK"@R

8YI^ 9UX\QYQMZ IUL FKYI[KPQUOZ MTIQS & KSIYMULVU4LYMZZIOMUZ^'KVT'I\

SSS"DJ@PQ"BMK"@R

SSS"GMOPD@LCGMRLC"LDQ"@R

SSS"CODPP@FDLPS"BMK"@R

#) 8063 %3,'-( /6.%(3 ,4 +,*+-,*+5(' 1-($4( (.$,- '/47!&-$3(/'0/4(&"(26(453,$/!03*!$6 7,5+ 8063 &033(&5 %3,'-( /6.%(3



G=A9 8E5H0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

F\ULI_

5YMUI +*2

DVZ GQTM 6YQLSM BV' <VYZM"Z BITM EQLMY BITM

8YMZZIOM BFH 7SIYMULVU 9]MU[ & 0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

%$.&$ /< '&+& ;L[Z ALTPUPZJL ?LUU` 0HYYL[[% "%&

%$.&, /< ?%'&' ;HUN[YLL >WP\T 8\Z[PU FVY[O`& ?=>

%$.'* /< %(*( 2LTLYHYH ;\JPUKH =\[[PUN' =>

%$.(( /< &,%% 2HZPTSL 0\aa 2HUPLSSL ;LLR( =>

%$.)& /< ,)+' 9VRV 4SHZO 9H[O` <JRPUUVU) "%&

%%.$$ /< *,*$ 9PSMLLYH BOHTHU 8H`UH ?YLSS* "%&

%%.$, /< ---* #(&%'

%%.'* /< ?-(& 9LUKH ?HYR BPYVJJV CH`SHO 1YVTPL, ?#$&!'&

%%.(( /< ,'*) 5YVUZRV]S\UKZ <HYX\PZ 9H[PL DTIHJR- =>

%%.)& /< ,%%$ 4YPKH` B[YLL[ 9H[PL CHSPHUH%$ =>

%&.$$ ?< ),)* 2B 0\YSPUN[VU 0LY[PL /P`HUH ;L]PU%% =>

%&.$, ?< &,'* /3/ 4HU[HPS >SP]PH FHZZ%& #$&!'&

%&.%* ?< *-*) 0G ALKV\[LZ <HY` 6V\NO[VU%' "%&

%&.&( ?< ++*' <F BOVJR^H]L 9H[PUH BTP[O%( =>

Scratchings

;+, 7HQQJD ;@CCMBIP 2HEQ =@K@LQG@ 8HJDP

.(*)(+)*0 *)3+/3-/ DA
DIOM *0 VN +0!5CE! & 5TI[M\Y C^UMY(EQLMY #+*_YZ IUL C]MY$

3MOPDJ@LC <HBGKMLC
SSS"GMOPDNMSDO"BMK"@RSSS"QDBGLUEJDT"BMK"@R

SSS"@ADB"LDQ"@R

SSS"P@CCJDOU"BMK"@R

8YI^ 9UX\QYQMZ IUL FKYI[KPQUOZ MTIQS & KSIYMULVU4LYMZZIOMUZ^'KVT'I\

SSS"DJ@PQ"BMK"@R

SSS"GMOPD@LCGMRLC"LDQ"@R

SSS"CODPP@FDLPS"BMK"@R

#) 8063 %3,'-( /6.%(3 ,4 +,*+-,*+5(' 1-($4( (.$,- '/47!&-$3(/'0/4(&"(26(453,$/!03*!$6 7,5+ 8063 &033(&5 %3,'-( /6.%(3

G=A9 8E5H0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

F\ULI_

5YMUI ++)

DVZ GQTM 6YQLSM BV' <VYZM"Z BITM EQLMY BITM

8YMZZIOM BFH 7SIYMULVU 9]MU[ & 0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

&.'$ ?< &,'* /3/ 4HU[HPS >SP]PH FHZZ% #$&!'&

&.', ?< ?-(& 9LUKH ?HYR BPYVJJV CH`SHO 1YVTPL& ?#$&!'&

&.(* ?< *-*) 0G ALKV\[LZ <HY` 6V\NO[VU' "%&

&.)( ?< *,*$ 9PSMLLYH BOHTHU 8H`UH ?YLSS( "%&

'.$& ?< &,%% 2HZPTSL 0\aa 2HUPLSSL ;LLR) =>

'.%$ ?< ,%%$ 4YPKH` B[YLL[ 9H[PL CHSPHUH* =>

'.%, ?< ,)+' 9VRV 4SHZO 9H[O` <JRPUUVU+ "%&

'.&* ?< '&+& ;L[Z ALTPUPZJL ?LUU` 0HYYL[[, "%&

'.'( ?< ++*' <F BOVJR^H]L 9H[PUH BTP[O- =>

'.(& ?< ?%'&' ;HUN[YLL >WP\T 8\Z[PU FVY[O`%$ ?=>

'.)$ ?< +)&& FPKKLYZ[LPU 4\YZ[ ?OHYVHO 2LUPZL AVNHU%% =>

Scratchings

$')' 0DKDO@O@ 7RBHLC@ 9RQQHLF

.(*)(+)*0 *)3+/3-/ DA
DIOM *1 VN +0!5CE! & 5TI[M\Y C^UMY(EQLMY #+*_YZ IUL C]MY$

3MOPDJ@LC <HBGKMLC
SSS"GMOPDNMSDO"BMK"@RSSS"QDBGLUEJDT"BMK"@R

SSS"@ADB"LDQ"@R

SSS"P@CCJDOU"BMK"@R

8YI^ 9UX\QYQMZ IUL FKYI[KPQUOZ MTIQS & KSIYMULVU4LYMZZIOMUZ^'KVT'I\

SSS"DJ@PQ"BMK"@R

SSS"GMOPD@LCGMRLC"LDQ"@R

SSS"CODPP@FDLPS"BMK"@R

#) 8063 %3,'-( /6.%(3 ,4 +,*+-,*+5(' 1-($4( (.$,- '/47!&-$3(/'0/4(&"(26(453,$/!03*!$6 7,5+ 8063 &033(&5 %3,'-( /6.%(3



G=A9 8E5H0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

F\ULI_

5YMUI ++*

DVZ GQTM 6YQLSM BV' <VYZM"Z BITM EQLMY BITM

8YMZZIOM BFH 7SIYMULVU 9]MU[ & 0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

,.'$ /< %*, 6LYIPL 0SHRLTVYL <HY[OH 0YPZ[LY% =>

,.', /< +++$ B\TTLYaHY AOVTI\Z BHTHU[OH ;VHUL& =>

,.(* /< ,%$- CYL]HSNHY 77 9H[PL CHSPHUH' =>

,.)( /< ?+-- B\TTLY^VVK ?HYR /ZWPYL BOVUHNO 9LSS`( ?=>

-.$& /< %&*& BV\[OWHYR 3TWYLZZP]L 8LZZPJH 1VS\ZZP) #$&!'&

-.%$ /< ((,- BV\[OLYU BVU ?PW 1VVWLY* =>

-.%, /< ),&& APIISL[VU 4PULZZL ?YPZJPSSH 0SHJRHKKLY+ "%&

-.&* /< ),)* 2B 0\YSPUN[VU 0LY[PL /P`HUH ;L]PU, =>

-.'( /< ),,' /ZO^VVKZ 1OVJVSH[L 4VUK\L BOLYPK`U /ZO^VVK- =>

-.(& /< *&%- 4% BVUU` 0PSS 6LSLU <HJHZRPSS%$ "%&

.(*)(+)*0 *)3+/3-/ DA
DIOM *2 VN +0!5CE! & 5TI[M\Y C^UMY(EQLMY #+*_YZ IUL C]MY$

3MOPDJ@LC <HBGKMLC
SSS"GMOPDNMSDO"BMK"@RSSS"QDBGLUEJDT"BMK"@R

SSS"@ADB"LDQ"@R

SSS"P@CCJDOU"BMK"@R

8YI^ 9UX\QYQMZ IUL FKYI[KPQUOZ MTIQS & KSIYMULVU4LYMZZIOMUZ^'KVT'I\

SSS"DJ@PQ"BMK"@R

SSS"GMOPD@LCGMRLC"LDQ"@R

SSS"CODPP@FDLPS"BMK"@R
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G=A9 8E5H0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

F\ULI_

5YMUI +++

DVZ GQTM 6YQLSM BV' <VYZM"Z BITM EQLMY BITM

8YMZZIOM BFH 7SIYMULVU 9]MU[ & 0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

%.$$ ?< %&*& BV\[OWHYR 3TWYLZZP]L 8LZZPJH 1VS\ZZP% #$&!'&

%.$, ?< +++$ B\TTLYaHY AOVTI\Z BHTHU[OH ;VHUL& =>

%.%* ?< ?+-- B\TTLY^VVK ?HYR /ZWPYL BOVUHNO 9LSS`' ?=>

%.&( ?< ((,- BV\[OLYU BVU ?PW 1VVWLY( =>

%.'& ?< ,%$- CYL]HSNHY 77 9H[PL CHSPHUH) =>

%.($ ?< ),&& APIISL[VU 4PULZZL ?YPZJPSSH 0SHJRHKKLY* "%&

%.(, ?< *&%- 4% BVUU` 0PSS 6LSLU <HJHZRPSS+ "%&

%.)* ?< ),,' /ZO^VVKZ 1OVJVSH[L 4VUK\L BOLYPK`U /ZO^VVK, =>

.(*)(+)*0 *)3+/3-/ DA
DIOM +) VN +0!5CE! & 5TI[M\Y C^UMY(EQLMY #+*_YZ IUL C]MY$

3MOPDJ@LC <HBGKMLC
SSS"GMOPDNMSDO"BMK"@RSSS"QDBGLUEJDT"BMK"@R

SSS"@ADB"LDQ"@R

SSS"P@CCJDOU"BMK"@R

8YI^ 9UX\QYQMZ IUL FKYI[KPQUOZ MTIQS & KSIYMULVU4LYMZZIOMUZ^'KVT'I\

SSS"DJ@PQ"BMK"@R

SSS"GMOPD@LCGMRLC"LDQ"@R

SSS"CODPP@FDLPS"BMK"@R
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G=A9 8E5H0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

F\ULI_

5YMUI *+,

DVZ GQTM 6YQLSM BV' <VYZM"Z BITM EQLMY BITM

8YMZZIOM BFH 7SIYMULVU 9]MU[ & 0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

%&.%) ?< &+) >]LYIYVVR AV\SL[[H <PJOLSL 8VYUH% "%&

%&.&( ?< *%,& A\IPJVU % 2H]LUH 7YPZO& =>

%&.'' ?< &)+* FHYSVJR!Z BWLSS /PKHU 6HY[SL`' "%&

.(*)(+)*0 *)3+/3-/ DA
DIOM +* VN +0!5CE! & 5TI[M\Y C^UMY(EQLMY #+*_YZ IUL C]MY$

3MOPDJ@LC <HBGKMLC
SSS"GMOPDNMSDO"BMK"@RSSS"QDBGLUEJDT"BMK"@R

SSS"@ADB"LDQ"@R

SSS"P@CCJDOU"BMK"@R

8YI^ 9UX\QYQMZ IUL FKYI[KPQUOZ MTIQS & KSIYMULVU4LYMZZIOMUZ^'KVT'I\

SSS"DJ@PQ"BMK"@R

SSS"GMOPD@LCGMRLC"LDQ"@R

SSS"CODPP@FDLPS"BMK"@R
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G=A9 8E5H0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

F\ULI_

5YMUI *+-

DVZ GQTM 6YQLSM BV' <VYZM"Z BITM EQLMY BITM

8YMZZIOM BFH 7SIYMULVU 9]MU[ & 0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

&.'$ ?< *%,& A\IPJVU % 2H]LUH 7YPZO% =>

&.'- ?< &)+* FHYSVJR!Z BWLSS /PKHU 6HY[SL`& "%&

.(*)(+)*0 *)3+/3-/ DA
DIOM ++ VN +0!5CE! & 5TI[M\Y C^UMY(EQLMY #+*_YZ IUL C]MY$

3MOPDJ@LC <HBGKMLC
SSS"GMOPDNMSDO"BMK"@RSSS"QDBGLUEJDT"BMK"@R

SSS"@ADB"LDQ"@R

SSS"P@CCJDOU"BMK"@R

8YI^ 9UX\QYQMZ IUL FKYI[KPQUOZ MTIQS & KSIYMULVU4LYMZZIOMUZ^'KVT'I\

SSS"DJ@PQ"BMK"@R

SSS"GMOPD@LCGMRLC"LDQ"@R

SSS"CODPP@FDLPS"BMK"@R
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G=A9 8E5H0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

F\ULI_

5YMUI *+.

DVZ GQTM 6YQLSM BV' <VYZM"Z BITM EQLMY BITM

8YMZZIOM BFH 7SIYMULVU 9]MU[ & 0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

%$.$$ /< &+,% 1HSS\T ?HYR 4YL`H 2LUPZL AVNHU% =>

%$.$- /< *+, BHUKHOS 8HYYHO ?HTLSH 0VKL& =>

%$.%, /< ),(* CPTT` /STPNO[` /UUHILSSL FHYYLU' =>

%$.&+ /< &--) FOPZWLYPUN FPaHYK 2LIVYHO 1HYY( "%&

.(*)(+)*0 *)3+/3-/ DA
DIOM +, VN +0!5CE! & 5TI[M\Y C^UMY(EQLMY #+*_YZ IUL C]MY$

3MOPDJ@LC <HBGKMLC
SSS"GMOPDNMSDO"BMK"@RSSS"QDBGLUEJDT"BMK"@R

SSS"@ADB"LDQ"@R

SSS"P@CCJDOU"BMK"@R

8YI^ 9UX\QYQMZ IUL FKYI[KPQUOZ MTIQS & KSIYMULVU4LYMZZIOMUZ^'KVT'I\

SSS"DJ@PQ"BMK"@R

SSS"GMOPD@LCGMRLC"LDQ"@R

SSS"CODPP@FDLPS"BMK"@R
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G=A9 8E5H0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

F\ULI_

5YMUI *+/

DVZ GQTM 6YQLSM BV' <VYZM"Z BITM EQLMY BITM

8YMZZIOM BFH 7SIYMULVU 9]MU[ & 0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

%.$$ ?< ),(* CPTT` /STPNO[` /UUHILSSL FHYYLU% =>

%.$- ?< *+, BHUKHOS 8HYYHO ?HTLSH 0VKL& =>

%.%, ?< )''( EPY[\LS 7 2LUPZL AVNHU' =>

.(*)(+)*0 *)3+/3-/ DA
DIOM +- VN +0!5CE! & 5TI[M\Y C^UMY(EQLMY #+*_YZ IUL C]MY$

3MOPDJ@LC <HBGKMLC
SSS"GMOPDNMSDO"BMK"@RSSS"QDBGLUEJDT"BMK"@R

SSS"@ADB"LDQ"@R

SSS"P@CCJDOU"BMK"@R

8YI^ 9UX\QYQMZ IUL FKYI[KPQUOZ MTIQS & KSIYMULVU4LYMZZIOMUZ^'KVT'I\

SSS"DJ@PQ"BMK"@R

SSS"GMOPD@LCGMRLC"LDQ"@R

SSS"CODPP@FDLPS"BMK"@R
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G=A9 8E5H0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

F\ULI_

5YMUI *+0

DVZ GQTM 6YQLSM BV' <VYZM"Z BITM EQLMY BITM

8YMZZIOM BFH 7SIYMULVU 9]MU[ & 0&1 CK[VJMY +)*0

-.'$ /< %$) 4PYZ[ 4HTV\Z ;PZH <HY[PU% =>

-.'- /< ''+, 8\Z[ 2HUJL A 9H[PUH BTP[O& =>

.(*)(+)*0 *)3+/3-/ DA
DIOM +. VN +0!5CE! & 5TI[M\Y C^UMY(EQLMY #+*_YZ IUL C]MY$

3MOPDJ@LC <HBGKMLC
SSS"GMOPDNMSDO"BMK"@RSSS"QDBGLUEJDT"BMK"@R

SSS"@ADB"LDQ"@R

SSS"P@CCJDOU"BMK"@R

8YI^ 9UX\QYQMZ IUL FKYI[KPQUOZ MTIQS & KSIYMULVU4LYMZZIOMUZ^'KVT'I\

SSS"DJ@PQ"BMK"@R

SSS"GMOPD@LCGMRLC"LDQ"@R
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